
Team Schedule
Boys Golf
8/1/2022 to 11/30/2022

Montrose HS
600 S Selig Ave
Montrose, CO 81401

Lyle Wright
School Phone: 970-240-6413
Fax: 970-240-6414
Lyle.Wright@mcsd.org

Golf
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Monday 08/08/22 OPEN (Fruita Tournament- Adobe Creek GC) Away 8:00 AM

Wednesday 08/10/22 OPEN (Kent Denver Invitational- Saddle Rock
GC)

Away 9:30 AM

Monday 08/15/22 OPEN (Red Hawk & Tiger Invitational- Bridges
GC)

Home 12:30 PM

Tuesday 08/16/22 OPEN (Red Hawk & Tiger Invitational-
Battlement Mesa)

Away 8:30 AM

Thursday 08/18/22 OPEN (Delta Tournament- Devil's Thumb GC) Away 9:00 AM

Monday 08/22/22 OPEN (Grand Junction Tournament- Bookcliff
CC)

Away 11:00 AM

Thursday 08/25/22 OPEN (Montrose Tournament- Cobble Creek
GC)

Home 9:00 AM

Monday 08/29/22 OPEN (Durango Tournament- Hillcrest GC) Away 11:00 AM

Wednesday 09/07/22 OPEN (Cheyenne Mtn. Invitational- CC of
Colorado)

Away 8:00 AM

Tuesday 09/13/22 OPEN (Durango Tournament- Dalton Ranch GC) Away 9:00 AM

Thursday 09/15/22 OPEN (Windsor Invitational- Pelican Lakes GC) Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday 09/20/22 OPEN (Regional Tournament- Eagle Ranch GC) Away 10:30 AM

Monday 10/03/22 OPEN (State Tournament- Pelican Lakes GC) Away TBA

Tuesday 10/04/22 OPEN (State Tournament- Pelican Lakes GC) Away TBA

Boys Junior Varsity
Place Time

Tuesday 08/09/22 OPEN (Rifle Tournament- Rifle Creek GC) Away 10:00 AM

Friday 08/12/22 OPEN (Cortez Tournament- Conquistador GC) Away 9:00 AM

Thursday 08/25/22 OPEN (Montrose Tournament- Cobble Creek
GC)

Home 9:00 AM

Monday 08/29/22 OPEN (GJ Central Tournament- Tiara Rado GC) Away 8:30 AM

Friday 09/02/22 OPEN (Gunnison Tournament- Dos Rios GC) Away 10:00 AM

Thursday 09/08/22 OPEN (Montrose Stableford- Black Canyon
GC)

Home 12:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Assistant Principals Athletic Director

Carrie Stephenson Heidi Voehringer Cervantes / Deyke / Sabatke-Smith Lyle Wright
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Team Schedule
Boys Golf
8/1/2022 to 11/30/2022

Montrose HS
600 S Selig Ave
Montrose, CO 81401

Lyle Wright
School Phone: 970-240-6413
Fax: 970-240-6414
Lyle.Wright@mcsd.org

Golf
Boys Junior Varsity

Place Time
Friday 09/16/22 OPEN (Palisade Tournament- Chipeta GC) Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday 09/27/22 OPEN (Durango Tournament- Hillcrest GC) Away 11:00 AM

Superintendent Principal Assistant Principals Athletic Director

Carrie Stephenson Heidi Voehringer Cervantes / Deyke / Sabatke-Smith Lyle Wright
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